
 
 

 DATE OF SESSION GUEST OF HONOUR 
ORIGIN OF THE 
COMPANY 

42. 2nd November 2021 

AVIA PRIME GROUP 
Piotr Kaczor, Chief Executive Officer 
+48 697 003 003  
piotr.kaczor@aviaprime.eu 
www.aviaprime.eu 
 

Poland 

41. 26th October 2021 

L!NDSKOV COMMUNICATION 
Lars Lindskov, Chief Executive Officer 
+45 30 50 19 79 
lli@lindskov.com 
www.lindskov.com 
 

Denmark 

40. 19th October 2021 

NANDO 
Justinas Taruška, Chief Executive Officer 
+370 650 528 57 
justinas@nando.lt 
www.nando.lt 
 

Lithuania 

39. 12th October 2021 FEMALE FOUNDERS Austria  

tel:+48697003003
mailto:piotr.kaczor@aviaprime.eu
http://www.aviaprime.eu/
mailto:lli@lindskov.com
mailto:justinas@nando.lt
http://www.nando.lt/


Lisa-Marie Fassl, Co-Founder, Chief Executive Officer 
+43 664 44 51 0 64 
lisa@female-founders.org 
www.female-founders.org 
 

38. 5th October 2021 

HALBO MCE PLC. 
Bódi László MSc, MBA, Chief Executive Officer 
+36 70 313 7800 
Skype: L_BODI 
bl@halbomce.hu 
www.halbomce.hu 
 

Hungary 

37. 28th September 2021 

IDEA3 
Enzo DiStefano, Co-Founder & Marketing Manager 
+39 366 166 43 70 
Idea3@idea3.si  
idea3.doo@gmail.com  
 

Italy 

36. 21st September 2021 

MASON TECHNOLOGY LTD 
Peter Brennan, Managing Director 
+353 87 243 4635 
pbrennan@masontec.ie 
www.masontechnology.ie 
 

Ireland 

35. 14th September 2021 EU BUSINESS TALKS special networking edition 

All presenting 
companies available 
here. 
 

34. 7th September 2021 
CSM INDUSTRY S.R.O. 
Alexander Horváth, Vice President 

Slovakia 

mailto:lisa@female-founders.org
http://www.female-founders.org/
mailto:bl@halbomce.hu
http://www.halbomce.hu/
mailto:Idea3@idea3.si
mailto:idea3.doo@gmail.com
mailto:PBRENNAN@masontec.ie
http://www.masontechnology.ie/
https://youtu.be/JAIoJa-l45Y


+421 917 252 978 
horvath@csm.sk 
www.csm.sk 
www.uds.sk 
 

33. 31st August 2021 

FDI CENTER 
Andreas Dressler, Managing Director 
+49 176 786 38 217 
ad@fdi-advisory.com 
www.fdi-center.com 
www.location-decisions.com  
 

Germany 

32. 24th August 2021 

THERMI GROUP 
Nikolas Takas, Vice-President 
+30 694 546 79 59 
n.takas@thermi-group.com 
www.thermi-group.com 
 

Greece 

31. 17th August 2021 

PHOENIXY GROUP 
Eliodor Apostolescu, President  
eliodorapostolescu@phoenixy.ro 
Laurentiu Dan, Business Development Manager 
+40 724 263 302 
export@phoenixy.ro 
https://phoenixy.ro 
 

Romania 

30. 10th August 2021 

AUVE TECH 
Taavi Rõivas, Chairman 
+372 5119799 
taavi@roivas.ee 

Estonia 

mailto:horvath@csm.sk
http://www.csm.sk/
http://www.uds.sk/
mailto:ad@fdi-advisory.com
http://www.fdi-center.com/
http://www.location-decisions.com/
mailto:n.takas@thermi-group.com
http://www.thermi-group.com/
mailto:eliodorapostolescu@phoenixy.ro
mailto:export@phoenixy.ro
https://phoenixy.ro/
mailto:taavi@roivas.ee


https://auve.tech  
 

29. 3rd August 2021 

WIRELESS INNOVATIVE MMIC S.L. (WIMMIC) 
Braulio S. Quintana Sánchez, Operations Manager 
+ 34 620 40 46 94 
braulio.quintana@wimmic.com 
wimmic.com 
 

Spain 

28. 27th July 2021 

LAUNCHUB VENTURES 
Rumen Iliev, Partner 
+359 88 860 9626 
rumen@launchub.com 
www.launchhub.com 
 

Bulgaria 

27. 20th July 2021 

ATTARD & CO. (INDUSTRIAL) LTD. 
Hugh Arrigo, Director 
+356 9942 0704 
harrigo@attardcoind.com  
www.attardco.com 
 

Malta 

26. 13th July 2021 

CBBS - MANAGEMENT CONSULTING & EU LOBBYING COMPANY 
Berislav Čižmek Chief Executive Officer 
+385 91 911 8035 
ceo@cbbs.hr 
www.cbbs.hr 
 

Croatia 

25. 6th July 2021 

THE BABY CRIES BV 
Frederiek Dekens, Director 
+32 497 93 92 59 
frederiek@thebabycries.be 

Belgium 

https://auve.tech/
mailto:braulio.quintana@wimmic.com
http://wimmic.com/
mailto:rumen@launchub.com
http://www.launchhub.com/
tel:(+356)%209942%200704
mailto:harrigo@attardcoind.com
http://www.attardco.com)/
mailto:ceo@cbbs.hr
http://www.cbbs.hr/
mailto:frederiek@thebabycries.be


www.thebabycries.be  
 

24. 25th May 2021 

ALLIANCE OF LATINX POLICY & LEADERSHIP 
Bill Valdez, Board President 
+1 301 257 6676 
billvaldez777@hotmail.com 
bill.valdez@deepwaterpoint.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bill-valdez-48714833/ 
www.LatinxPolicy.org 
 

United States of 
America 

23. 18th May 2021 

RN CHEMICALS SARL 
Dany NJEIM, General Manager 
+961 3 761 424 
dany@rnchemicals.com  
www.RNchemicals.com 
 

Lebanon 

22. 11th May 2021 

LANTER 
Dr. Petra Rihar, LL.M., Attorney-at-law, Partner 
+41 44 250 29 29 
rihar@lanter.biz 
www.lanter.biz 
 

Switzerland 

21. 20th April 2021 

RUMA – CONSULT 
Severine Wenig, Manager 
+ 49 172 351 9990 
severine.wenig@ruma-consult.de 
www.ruma-consult.de  
 

Germany 

20. 13th April 2021 
GO EXPORTING 
Mike Wilson, Chief Executive Officer 

Great Britain 

mailto:billvaldez777@hotmail.com
mailto:bill.valdez@deepwaterpoint.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bill-valdez-48714833/
http://www.latinxpolicy.org/
mailto:dany@rnchemicals.com
http://www.rnchemicals.com/
mailto:rihar@lanter.biz
http://www.lanter.biz/
mailto:severine.wenig@ruma-consult.de
http://www.ruma-consult.de/


+44 7548 848 061 
mike.wilson@goexporting.com 
www.goexporting.com  
 

19. 6th April 2021 

BRAZILIAN INSTITUTE OF INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS RELATIONS DEVELOPMENT – IBREI 
Mauricio Prazak, President 
+ 55 11 96858 1573 
mauricio.prazak@ibrei.org 
Arthur Martinho, International Vice-President 
+ 55 11 99976 8881 
arthur.martinho@ibrei.org  
www.ibrei.org  
 

Brazil 

18. 23rd March 2021 

SPITZER ADVICE 
Dr. Johann Spitzer, General Manager 
+43 676 6523 172 
johann@spitzer-advice.com 
www.spitzer-advice.com  
 

Austria 

17. 9th March 2021 

COMMODITY LINE B.V. 
Gašper Maruša, Partner 
+31 6 8130 98 11 
gm@commodity-line.com 
www.commodity-line.com  
 

The Netherlands 

16. 23rd February 2021 

F3BAS 
Luca Costa Sanseverino, Founder & Managing Partner 
+39 333 226 7962 
l.sanseverino@f3bas.eu 
www.f3bas.eu 

Italy 

tel:+44+7548+848+061
mailto:mike.wilson@goexporting.com
http://www.goexporting.com/
mailto:mauricio.prazak@ibrei.org
mailto:arthur.martinho@ibrei.org
http://www.ibrei.org/
mailto:johann@spitzer-advice.com
http://www.spitzer-advice.com/
mailto:gm@commodity-line.com
http://www.commodity-line.com/
mailto:l.sanseverino@f3bas.eu
http://www.f3bas.eu/


www.techvision21.com 
www.italcaspian.it  
 

15. 16th February 2021 

MALTA ENTERPRISE 
Nathalie Faruggia, Chief Investment Promotion Officer 
+356 7909 3373 
nathalie.faruggia@maltaenterprise.com 
Philo Meli, Consultant 
+356 9944 6124 
philo.meli@maltaenterprise.com 
www.maltaenterprise.com 
 

Malta 

14. 9th February 2021 

ROMLAS HEALTH GROUP 
Michael Angelo Genato, Group Chief Executive Officer 
+63 917 580 8820 
mitch.genato@rhg.com.ph 
mitch@lifescience.ph 
www.lifescience.ph 
www.gmtmanila.com 
www.skinnutrition.ph  
 

Philippines 

13. 26th January 2021 

HICKEY GLOBAL 
Barry I. Matherly, President & Chief Executive Officer 
+1 804 873 9002 
bmatherly@hickeyglobal.com 
www.hickeyglobal.com  
 

United States of 
America 

12. 19th January 2021 
AZK ENERGY LTD. CO. 
Aziz Kara, Managing Director 
+84 912 393 123 

Turkey 

http://www.techvision21.com/
http://www.italcaspian.it/
mailto:nathalie.faruggia@maltaenterprise.com
mailto:philo.meli@maltaenterprise.com
http://www.maltaenterprise.com/
mailto:mitch.genato@rhg.com.ph
mailto:mitch@lifescience.ph
http://www.lifescience.ph/
http://www.gmtmanila.com/
http://www.skinnutrition.ph/
mailto:bmatherly@hickeyglobal.com
http://www.hickeyglobal.com/


azizkara@azk.com.tr 
www.azk.com.tr  
www.azkmakina.com.tr 
www.tek-su.com  
 

11. 1st December 2020 

MAZARS VIETNAM 
Nguyen Minh, Partner, Advisory Services 
+84 912 393 123 
minh.nguyen@mazars.vn 
www.mazars.vn 
www.ceecvn.org 
www.eurochamvn.org  
 

Vietnam 

10. 24th November 2020 

MILSPED GROUP 
Velizar Perunovic, Director of Sales 
+381 60 88 95 708 
velizar.perunovic@milsped.com 
www.milsped.com 
 

Serbia 

9. 17th November 2020 

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND INDSUTRY OF SLOVENIA 
Bojan Ivanc, CFA, CAIA, Chief Economist 
+ 386 1 5898 170 
bojan.ivanc@gzs.si 
https://analitika.gzs.si 
 

Slovenia 

8. 10th November 2020 

PARTNERS FOR INNOVATION, VENTURES, OUTREACH & TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSTIY OF 
UTAH 
Paul J. Corson, Deputy Director, Senior Director of Entrepreneurship 
+ 1 801 581 7792 
Paul.Corson@utah.edu 

United States of 
America 

mailto:azizkara@azk.com.tr
http://www.azk.com.tr/
http://www.azkmakina.com.tr/
http://www.tek-su.com/
mailto:minh.nguyen@mazars.vn
http://www.mazars.vn/
http://www.ceecvn.org/
http://www.eurochamvn.org/
mailto:velizar.perunovic@milsped.com
http://www.milsped.com/
mailto:bojan.ivanc@gzs.si
https://analitika.gzs.si/
mailto:Paul.Corson@utah.edu


www.pivotcenter.utah.edu 
 

7. 27th October 2020 

ASB SLOVAKIA S.R.O. 
Zuzana Kolarova, Managing Director 
+421 908 745 505 
zkolarova@asbgroup.eu 
www.asbgroup.eu 
 

Slovakia 

6. 20th October 2020 

WPK AUSTRIA GMBH 
Dr.-Ing. Mark Löhr, Chief Executive Officer & Owner 
+ 43 664 8587961 
mark.loehr@wpk-austria.at 
www.wpk-austria.at 
 

Austria 

5. 13th October 2020 

VIRGO GROUP 
Kanav Monga, Managing Director 
+91 124 4389339 
kanav.monga@virgogroup.com 
www.virgogroup.com  
 

India 

4. 6th October 2020 

KILI PARTNERS 
Natalia Sánchez Herrera, Managing Partner 
+27 73 917 2886  
natalia@kilipartners.com 
www.kilipartners.com 
 

South Africa 

3. 23rd September 2020 

CONSULTORIA VASLE 
Andrej Vasle, Owner 
+ 55 19 99940 3705 
vasle@vasle.com.br 

Brazil 

http://www.pivotcenter.utah.edu/
mailto:zkolarova@asbgroup.eu
http://www.asbgroup.eu/
mailto:mark.loehr@wpk-austria.at
http://www.wpk-austria.at/
mailto:kanav.monga@virgogroup.com
http://www.virgogroup.com/
mailto:natalia@kilipartners.com
http://www.kilipartners.com/
mailto:vasle@vasle.com.br


 

2. 1st September 2020 

TURKISH AIRLINES INC. 
Ufuk Ünal, General Manager, Ljubljana  
+ 386 1 235 55 55 
uunal@thy.com 
www.thy.com  
 

Turkey 

1. 25th August 2020 

BRASIDAS GROUP AG 
Andrej Bastar, Chief Executive Officer, Co-Founder 
+41 78 904 8392 
ab@brasidas.ch 
www.brasidas.ch 
 

Switzerland 

 

mailto:uunal@thy.com
http://www.thy.com/
mailto:ab@brasidas.ch
http://www.brasidas.ch/

